

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 884-895/2016

UNION OF INDIA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE UNITED PLANTERS ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN
INDIA & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surender Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
JAYANT KUMAR ARORA
Date: 2016.07.02
12:56:26 IST
Reason: